

## Pachet 1+Pachet 2 + Pachet 3

I.D.: 63455301

Data publicarii 22.11.21 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 39831240-0 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.423,95 RON - 1.423,95 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 BALLET top 12 12.61 151.26 2 CAPSATOR NOKI 20 COLI STD EM-8 NEGRU buc 1 13.45 13.45 3 CAPSE KANGARO 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 4 ACE GAMALIE 50G Cut 5 1.26 6.30 5 SUPORT VERTICAL PLASA buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 TAVITA CORESPONDENTA A4 - C4 CLASIC NEAGRU buc 3 6.72 20.17 7 PIX PENSAN TRIBALL ALBASTRU buc 20 0.84 16.81 8 DOSAR SINA NOKI,PLASTIC ROZ buc 10 0.50 5.04 1 MANUSI MENAJ SANO S buc 50 5.88 294.12 2 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 7 5.04 35.29 3 SACI MENAJ 240L 10/SET buc 7 9.24 64.71 4 MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 30 4.62 138.66 5 PEAK WC GEL 750 ML MARIN buc 4 8.40 33.61 6 MATURA EUROPEA buc 12 4.20 50.42 7 HARTIE IGIENICA ALINT 10 ROLE 2STR Set 15 5.04 75.63 8 PROSOP ROLA MICAS 150M 2 STR buc 1 21.01 21.01 1 BISON SPUMA POLIURETANICA 700ML buc 2 25.21 50.42 2 BANDA MASCARE ANKER 50MMX45M buc 2 10.92 21.85 3 INELE PERDEA 10 MM buc 900 0.17 151.26 4 BRIDA NYLON 3.6X150MM buc 2 6.30 12.61 5 GREBLA FRUNZE REGLABILA 22 DINTI buc 2 12.61 25.21 6 COADA GREBLA buc 2 8.40 16.81 7 REZERVA SILICON 11MM -RS011 buc 2 25.21 50.42 8 VOPSEA CREM 0.75L buc 1 14.29 14.29 9 GREBLA+COADA buc 1 22.69 22.69 10 GREBLA FRUNZE 22 DINTI CU COADA FIBRA buc 1 37.82 37.82 11 REZERVA TRAFLET buc 2 2.94 5.88 12 CASA BELLA RAL1015 CREAM 0.75L buc 1 16.81 16.81 13 SILICON SANITAR TRANSPARENT 280ML buc 2 16.81 33.61